
Anni Alpini % Diff.
di cui 

nuovi
Aggregati % Diff. Amici % Diff. Totale % Diff.

di cui 

donne

2005 11.016    * * 236 2.039 * * 13.055    * * *

2006 10.873    -1,3% -143 243 2.048 0,4% 9 12.921    -1,0% -134 *

2007 10.666    -1,9% -207 260 2.084 1,8% 36 12.750    -1,3% -171 208

2008 10.491    -1,6% -175 165 2.172 4,2% 88 12.663    -0,7% -87 223

2009 10.299    -1,8% -192 216 2.300 5,9% 128 12.599    -0,5% -64 255

2010 10.103    -1,9% -196 223 2.377 3,3% 77 5 * * 12.485    -0,9% -114 255

2011 9.754      -3,5% -349 153 2.428 2,1% 51 16 220,0% 11 12.198    -2,3% -287 322

2012 9.428      -3,3% -326 184 2.429 0,0% 1 20 25,0% 4 11.877    -2,6% -321 366

2013 9.175      -2,7% -253 133 2.363 -2,7% -66 28 40,0% 8 11.566    -2,6% -311 368

2014 8.960      -2,3% -215 146 2.388 1,1% 25 26 -7,1% -2 11.374    -1,7% -192 368

2015 8.738      -2,5% -222 147 2.369 -0,8% -19 29 11,5% 3 11.136    -2,1% -238 384

2016 8.558      -2,1% -180 145 2.419 2,1% 50 28 -3,4% -1 11.005    -1,2% -131 418

2017 8.393      -1,9% -165 209 2.499 3,3% 80 41 46,4% 13 10.933    -0,7% -72 441

2018 8.208      -2,2% -185 146 2.562 2,5% 63 52 26,8% 11 10.822    -1,0% -111 453

2019 8.045      -2,0% -163 174 2.562 0,0% 0 59 13,5% 7 10.666    -1,4% -156 478

2020 7.735      -3,9% -310 298 2.517 -1,8% -45 58 -1,7% -1 10.310    -3,3% -356 508

2021 7.504      -3,0% -231 2.485 -1,3% -32 62 6,9% 4 10.051    -2,5% -259 518

2022 7.353      -2,0% -151 2.504 0,8% 19 65 12,1% 3 9.922      -1,3% -129 523

2023 7.289      -0,9% -64 2.558 2,2% 54 68 9,7% 3 9.915      -0,1% -7

differenza 

dal 2005 

al 2023

-3.663 + 465 + 065 -3.133 
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RIEPILOGO FORZA SEZIONE DI UDINE
2005 - 2023

Anni Totale

2005 496 4,5% 2.934      26,6% 4.006      36,4% 3.580         32,5% 11.016    

2006 454 4,2% 2.882      26,5% 3.992      36,7% 3.545         32,6% 10.873    

2007 402 3,8% 2.802      26,3% 3.925      36,8% 3.537         33,2% 10.666    

2008 357 3,4% 2.706      25,8% 3.797      36,2% 3.631         34,6% 10.491    

2009 305 3,0% 2.619      25,4% 3.943      38,3% 3.432         33,3% 10.299    

2010 262 2,6% 2.523      25,0% 3.795      37,6% 3.523         34,9% 10.103    

2011 204 2,1% 2.399      24,6% 3.630      37,2% 3.475         35,6% 46 0,5% 9.754      

2012 161 1,7% 2.261      24,0% 3.631      38,5% 3.319         35,2% 56 0,6% 9.428      

2013 136 1,5% 2.140      23,3% 3.563      38,8% 3.273         35,7% 63 0,7% 9.175      

2014 107 1,2% 2.033      22,7% 3.540      39,5% 3.216         35,9% 64 0,7% 8.960      

2015 89 1,0% 1.901      21,8% 3.501      40,1% 3.180         36,4% 67 0,8% 8.738      

2016 48 0,6% 1.812      21,2% 3.415      39,9% 3.211         37,5% 72 0,8% 8.558      

2017 53 0,6% 1.662      19,8% 3.388      40,4% 3.210         38,2% 80 1,0% 8.393      

Anni Totale

2018 163 2,0% 1.412      17,2% 2.109      25,7% 1.217         14,8% 1632 19,9% 1.406      17,1% 247 3,0% 22 0,3% 8.208      

2019 139 1,7% 1.327      16,5% 2.067      25,7% 1.217         15,1% 1639 20,4% 1.390      17,3% 243 3,0% 23 0,3% 8.045      

2020 146 1,9% 1.175      15,2% 1.980      25,6% 1.199         15,5% 1615 20,9% 1.363      17,6% 235 3,0% 22 0,3% 7.735      

2021 85 1,1% 1.078      14,4% 1.925      25,7% 1.186         15,8% 1615 21,5% 1.358      18,1% 237 3,2% 20 0,3% 7.504      

2022 88 1,2% 977         13,3% 1.876      25,5% 1.165         15,8% 1620 22,0% 1.368      18,6% 234 3,2% 25 0,3% 7.353      

2023 190 2,6% 773         10,6% 1.840      25,2% 1.187         16,3% 1639 22,5% 1.388      19,0% 243 3,3% 29 0,4% 7.289      
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RIEPILOGO FORZA SEZIONE DI UDINE
2005 - 2023

Anni  Alpini Aggregati Amici
di cui 

donne
Totale

2007 357 87 444

2008 366 92 458

2009 393 111 1 505

2010 371 116 1 18 488

2011 358 105 4 16 467

2012 354 144 6 37 504

2013 317 119 10 32 446

2014 313 119 10 32 442

2015 198 85 9 27 292

2016 196 87 8 25 291

2017 185 83 17 30 285

2018 173 81 21 34 275

2019 152 71 19 29 242

2020 158 76 19 32 253

2021 164 76 21 37 261

2022 156 68 22 29 246

2023 156 74 21 53 251

PROTEZIONE CIVILE


